
SUBJECT PORTION ACTIVITY ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

English
Le-13 The LitterBugs,Le- 14 School 

is Fun, Grammar 

Picture Composition,Recitation , 

Puppet Making 
Textual work  Class test

Hindi

Le-12 Aasamaana gira rahaa hai  

Le-14 Agara Pedh bIi chalte 

hote

story telling Textual work Written test

Kannada Le no 14 yaru hechuchu.
yaru hechchu yambha bhavaney 

bagge tilisi heludu
Textual work Written test

SST
Le 14 Means of Transport Le 

15 Means of Communication

collect picures of various means 

of communication and explain
Textual work Written test

Maths Le 4- Multiplication To make Tables Wheel Textual work Written test

Science 

Le-15 Weather and season discussion about favourite 

seasons. Textual work Written test

Computer

Le - Formatting in Ms Word, Le - 

introduction to Scratch lab activity Textual work Class test

Date 

12-01-2024

13-01-2024

15-01-2024

16-01-2024

26-01-2024

31-01-2024

PRINCIPAL

SPORTS DAY

       GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

STD III NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY -2024

FIRELESS COOKING CONTEST 

KITE FESTIVAL - KITE MAKING 

EVENTS FOR JANUARY 2024-25

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION - INTER HOUSE PATRIOTIC SONGS SINGING 

COMPETITION 

Note:

MAKAR SANKRANTI HOLIDAY

SECOND SATURDAY HOLIDAY


